AuctaHuma 3
18.10.2025

Jesouky, 200m Ha cnvHe

9-15 net

3asB0YHbIi NPOTOKON

damunus, Nmsa

JeByLwikn (9-10 ner)

O©oO~NOOTPA~rWNPRE

COPOKWHA Onbra
MOJIEBA AnekcaHgpa
FTABAYNTAHEEBA [unaHa
KOHCTAHTVHOBA lNonuHa
KATMHWHA Buktopus
MEPMAKOBA [apbs
B/IMHOBA Mapus
'Y3EHKOBA Cogbs
MOJIMTOBA Buktopus
TEP/IEEBA Mapusa
LLYBAJIOBA AnéHa
BEPE3VNHA AnekcaHgpa
3ABbANTOBA EBrenus
MAPTbIHOBA [lapbs
AIOINOBA KapuHa
CA®POHOBA AHrenuHa
KPUTEP AxHa

3AVILIEBA Banepus
XBEOYEHA Mapus

JOeBywkn (11-13 neT)

O~NO O WN P

MAOEPVHA Mapus
ANEKCEEHKO AnuHa
MEPKYPBLEBA Basnepus
CAHOUYKNHA AnéHa
YXYPABJIEBA Taucus
NNMEEBA KaponuHa
B/IMHOBA AnéHa
B/NNACEHKO AHacTtacus
KOXXVHA Codhbsa
PABYNKOBA Codbs
PYMAHLIEBA fapbs
NWNNE AHHa

NEBEAIOK MunaHa
OPAHbAHLL MunaHa
['YCAK AHacTacus
CVMAKOBA AHrenvHa
VNbIOLWEHKO Ennzaseta
FOJTOBAHOBA AHa
AHOPYLWEHKO Mupocnasa
PACIIOINOBA AnekcaHgpa
LWNWNEHWNHA Banepus
HA3APOBA ApuHa
MPANIENYMK Menncca
TOHKWNX Buktopus
TEPACIMOBA AnvnHa
OBOPHUVKOBA AnekcaHgpa
MUWLWWEHWHA CseTnaHa
NNEBVHCKAA Mapraputa
PENOPOBA Codhus
WNLWALKAA Kupa
MAPWWNHA KceHusa

r/p

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2016
2015

2012
2013
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2014
2012
2012
2012
2014
2014
2014
2013
2012
2012
2012
2014
2014
2013
2013
2012
2012
2014
2013
2013
2014

1]

Il

1]
ItoH.
1]
ItoH.
1]
ItoH.
ItoH.
ItoH.
1]
ItoH.
1]
ItoH.
ItoH.
ItoH.
1]
I1OH.
ItoH.

Il
|

|
Il
|
Il
Il
Il
Il
Il
Il
Il
|
Il
Il
Il
Il
Il
Il
Il
Il
Il
Il
1]
1]
Il
1]
1]
I1OH.
ItoH.
ItoH.

KomaHga

CLW AC "KOHocTb", pKyTCK

CLU "Hwxeropogeu" HmxHuiA HoBropoz
KOLOS Team,TiomeHb

CLU "HOHocTh", EkaTepuHbypr

CLLUOP "HOHWKA", YensabuHck

®CK AO "CT3", Nonesckoii

KOLOS Team,TiomeHb

KOLOS Team,TiomeHb

MY 0O CLUOP 4, Apocnasrb

MAY 00 «CLU «MonogocTb», To60/1bCK
CK Temn, PeBga

KOLOS Team, TiomeHb

MY 0O CLUOP 4, Apocnas/ib

KOLOS Team,TiomeHb

MMBY ®KuC "Crapt", lNepBoypasibCK
CW "NMngep", KpacHoydumck

CL "KOHocTh", EKaTepuHbypr

MY 0O CLUOP 4, Apocnassb

MY 0O CLUOP 4, Apocnas/b

CLU "KOHocTb", EKaTepuHbypr

UM "CeummacTep", Omck

CLU "CwvHuia kut", KyHryp

MAY CLUOP, KameHCK-YpanbCKuii
O6nacTtHasa CLU MO BBC, YenabuHck
AHO "Kny6 CIN MapnuH", AHrapck

CLW no nnaBaHut, CHEXMHCK

LU "CeummacTep", Omck

Nuueii Ne34, MbITum

CK "HeBckue 3Be3gpl", CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
MAY OO0 "CnopTtusHas wwkona", LlaxtyHbs
[sopey Cnopta, BepxHas lMNbiwma

CLl AC "KOHocTb", NpKyTCK

CK "Hesckue 3Be3gpl’, CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
MY 0O CLUOP 4, Apocnasrb

CLLUOP "HOHWKA", YensabuHck

LM "CeummacTtep", Omck

MnbuHTum, HoBocmbupck

O6nacTtHaa CLU MO BBC, YenabuHck
O6nactHasa CLU MO BBC, YensabuHck
MY 0O CLUOP 4, Apocnasrb

MAY[O "CLUOP no 6okcy", OpeHbypr
O6nacTtHasa CLU MO BBC, YenabuHck
MKY A0 "CW "Nngep" r. NpkyTck

MKY 00 "CW "Nngep" r. Npkytck

CW "Nngep", KpacHoydumck

CLUOP Ne2 Mporpecc, OpeHbypr
O6nacTtHasa CLU MO BBC, YenabuHck
CK "®duTtHec Xayc", ApxaHrenbcK

CK "Hesckue 3Be3gpl", CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
CK"®duTtHec Xayc", ApxaHresbcK

3aAB0oYHOE BpeMS

NPKT
H-H
TIOM
CBP[
unG
CBP[,
TIOM
TIOM
aprcn
TIOM
CBP[,
TIOM
APCH
TIOM
CBP[
CBP[,
CBP[,
APC
APCH

CBP[,
OoMC
NMEPM
CBP[,
une
NPKT
unB
OMC
MO
cnb
H-H
CBP[
NPKT
cne
apPcn
unG
OoMC
HBCB
unB
unB
apPcn
OPHB
une
NPKT
NPKT
CBP[
OPHB
unG
APX
cne
APX

2:55.00
2:57.00
2:59.00
3:03.00
3:05.00
3:10.69
3:11.00
3:12.00
3:15.00
3:16.00
3:16.00
3:18.00
3:20.00
3:25.00
3:25.00
3:30.00
3:38.05
3:45.00
3:45.00

2:30.00
2:30.00
2:31.75
2:33.00
2:33.00
2:34.00
2:35.00
2:36.00
2:38.30
2:42.00
2:43.00
2:44.46
2:45.00
2:46.70
2:48.00
2:49.00
2:50.00
2:50.40
2:51.00
2:51.89
2:52.00
2:53.23
2:55.14
2:56.00
2:58.40
3:00.00
3:00.00
3:11.00
3:15.00
3:25.00
3:45.00

[BBC, 6acceliH 25 meTpoB
EkaTepuHoypr

https://swim4you.ru/

CvicTeMa 3/1eKTPOHHOI PerncTpaLmm BpeMeHm

SWISS TIMMING QUANTUM AQUATIC

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

MAD
WAVE

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

e MADWAVE

TEXHOJIOIA

CIIOPTA

WKONANMABAHWA

08.10.2025 19:45 - CtpaHuua 1

" T
MADWAVE

<&



AuctaHuma 3, AeBouku, 200m Ha cnnHe

OeBylukn (14-15 ner)

1 BENAEBA fapbs 2010 KMC CLU "KOHocTh", EkaTepuHbypr CBP/A 2:18.49

2 MANMNUbIHA BaneHtnHa 2011 | MMVBY ®KuC "Crapt", lNepBoypasibeK CBPA4 2:30.20

3 TOPHOWKWMHA KpuctuHa 2011 KMC CLl no nnaBaHuio, CHEXUHCK yb 2:31.00

4 MANVUbIHA Mogmuna 2011 | NMMBY ®KuC "Crapt", lNepBoypasibCK CBP/A 2:33.90

5 MEJIbHNYYK EkatepuHa 2011 | O6nacTtHas CLU MO BBC, YensabuHck une 2:34.00

6 AKNLWEBA fapbs 2010 | LM "Kposnb",0mck OoMC 2:35.00

7 BOPOBbEBA EkaTepuHa 2010 I MMVBY ®KnC "Crapt", Nepsoypasibek CBP/A 2:42.00

8 BOPOGBLEBA Enunsaseta 2010 1 MMBY ®KunC "CrapTt", Nepsoypasibek CBP/A 2:44.00

9 KOS3/IOBA EkartepuHa 2011 1 MAY [0 CLU "Yaiika", Knposrpag CBP/A4 2:45.00
[BBC, 6acceliH 25 meTpoB https://swim4you.ru/ CucTema 3N1eKTPOHHOW perncTpaumy BpeMeHn
EkaTepuHGypr SWISS TIMMING QUANTUM AQUATIC
Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803 Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP 08.10.2025 19:45 - CtpaHuua 2

T T

WAE TCE])E[H(?)jiZé’:i‘\ﬁ WKONATIAABAHMA @



