, 200m 9 - 15

18.10.2025

3

		1	
	(9-10)		
1		2015 III " ",	2:55.00
2		2015 II " "	- 2:57.00
3		2015 III KOLOS Team,	2:59.00
3 4		2015 I . " ",	3:03.00
		2015 III " ",	3:05.00
5 6		2016 I . " ",	3:10.69
7		2015 III KOLOS Team,	3:11.00
8		2015 I KOLOS Team,	3:12.00
9		2016 I . 4,	3:15.00
10		2015 I . « « »,	3:16.00
11		2015 III ,	3:16.00
12		2016 I . KOLOS Team,	3:18.00
13		2015 III 4,	3:20.00
14		2015 I . KOLOS Team,	3:25.00
15		2015 I . " ",	3:25.00
16		2016 I . " ",	3:30.00
17		2015 III " ",	3:38.05
18		2016 I . 4,	3:45.00
19		2015 I . 4,	3:45.00
	<u>(11-13</u>)		
1		2012 " ",	2:30.00
		2013 I ",	2:30.00
2 3 4 5		2012 " ",	2:31.75
4		2012 II , -	2:33.00
5		2013 I ,	2:33.00
6		2012 " ",	2:34.00
7		2012 ,	2:35.00
8		2012 II ",	2:36.00
9		2013 II 34,	2:38.30
10		2012 II " ", -	2:42.00
11		2014 " ",	- 2:43.00
12		2012 II ,	2:44.46
13		2012 I ",	2:45.00
14		2012 II ", -	2:46.70
15		2014 II 4,	2:48.00
16		2014 II ",	2:49.00
17		2014 " ",	2:50.00
18		2013 II ,	2:50.40
19		2012 ,	2:51.00
20		2012 ,	2:51.89
21		2012 4,	2:52.00
22		2014 11 ,	2:53.23
23		2014 ,	2:55.14
24		2013 III .	2:56.00
25		2013 III .	2:58.40
26		2012 11 ,	3:00.00
27		2012 2 ,	3:00.00
28		2014 III ,	3:11.00
29		2013 1 . ,	3:15.00
30		2013 1 . , -	3:25.00
31		2014 I . " ",	3:45.00

25

https://swim4you.ru/

SWISS TIMMING QUANTUM AQUATIC









3, , 200m

(14-15)				
1	2010	"	,	2:18.49
2	2011 l		" ",	2:30.20
3	2011		,	2:31.00
4	2011 I		" ",	2:33.90
5	2011 I		,	2:34.00
6	2010 I	"	,	2:35.00
7	2010 II		" ",	2:42.00
8	2010 II		" ",	2:44.00
9	2011 II		" ",	2:45.00

25

https://swim4you.ru/

SWISS TIMMING QUANTUM AQUATIC









08.10.2025 19:45 -